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19
21
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24
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26
26
28
29
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31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42

Ex. Pts Reés

360,0
345,0
297,0
293,0
2293,0
285,0
251,0
247,0
2 247,0
2420
238,0
217,0
216,0
214,0
213,0
207,0
202,0
188,0
185,0
2185,0
175,0
165,0
162,0
159,0
154,0
147,0
2 147,0
145,0
142,0
141,0
125,0
2125,0
124,0
122,0
121,0
120,0
119,0
118,0
115,0
113,0
2113,0
111,0
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Classement 2019

Aprés la course Historic Tour PEA Val de Vienne (65992)

Num Lic

FR-27394
FR-130719
FR-206939
FR-58476
FR-181757
FR-125114
FR-241022
GB-26317
FR-44458
FR-20370
FR-121329
FR-90959
CH-701
MC-170
FR-176560
FR-12207
FR-206885
FR-235891
CH-1531
FR-43175
FR-5091
FR-244977
FR-25202
IT-398519
FR-8398
FR-93473
FR-1379
FR-25399
BE-912017
FR-301724
FR-5867
CH-5060
FR-223330
GB-14473
GB-11663
IT-453544
FR-221219
CH-921
FR-50612
FR-11701
FR-35987
FR-298935

Asso.

0703
0510
0812
0812
0914
1201
1201

1446
1446
0704
1446

0402
1446
0510
0324

0914
0812
1422
1422

1438
0812
1410
1438

0704
1411

0901

1428

0812
1428
0812
1278

Licencié

Monsieur FREDERIC ROUVIER
Monsieur ARNAUD DOUSSE
Monsieur FRANCOIS BELLE
Monsieur FABRICE PORTE

Monsieur JEAN-CHARLES MONNET
Monsieur NICOLAS BELOOU
Monsieur MAXIME LEBRETON
Monsieur lan JACOBS (G

Monsieur ERIC MARTIN

Monsieur ALAIN GIRARDET

Monsieur MATTHIEU CHATEAUX
Monsieur ARNAUD FRANCE
Monsieur Christian VAGLIO-GIORS (C
Monsieur Marc FAGGIONATO (M
Monsieur BRUNO MOTTEZ

Monsieur TONY BOUDREAULT
Monsieur LOUIS KOLLY

Monsieur BRADY BELTRAMELLI
Monsieur Gislain GENECAND (C
Monsieur REMY FRAISSE

Monsieur BERNARD LACOUR
Monsieur ANTOINE FOURNIER
Monsieur JEAN-JACQUES DEVERLY
Monsieur Gianluigi CANDIANI (I
Monsieur GERARD PARGAMIN
Monsieur PIERRE GROPPI

Monsieur JACKIE DOMAS

NELSON

Monsieur Milan DELAET (B

Monsieur JEAN-BAPTISTE CHATEAUX
Monsieur CARLOS ANTUNES TAVARES DIAS
Monsieur Augustin SANJUAN (C
Monsieur FRANCK JULIEN

Monsieur Glenn DUDDLEY (G
Monsieur Alan CROCKER (G
Monsieur Luciano BIAMINO (I
Monsieur JEAN-PIERRE DESTOMBES
Monsieur Pierre-Alain LOMBARDI (C
Monsieur JEAN-MICHEL OGIER
Monsieur JEAN-MICHEL GUERMONPREZ
Monsieur XAVIER MICHEL

Monsieur PIERRE LOUP BOCH
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45
45
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
63
63
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68
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
84
84

2111,0
3111,0
109,0
2109,0
108,0
106,0
2 106,0
104,0
102,0
96,0
95,0
94,0
2 940
93,0
92,0
89,0
87,0
85,0
84,0
2 84,0
81,0
2 81,0
81,0
4 81,0
80,0
76,0
75,0
73,0
2 730
70,0
2 70,0
69,0
68,0
66,0
64,0
63,0
62,0
60,0
57,0
2 57,0
56,0
53,0
2 53,0
3 53,0
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FR-28703
IT-387818
MC-084
FR-256783
FR-174690
FR-205137
FR-59387
FR-300177
FR-221590
CH-239
FR-23777
FR-247666
FR-54422
BE-906286
FR-227641
FR-26674
FR-216664
IE-131053
BE-900035
FR-12175
FR-51227
IE-2314
FR-257254
FR-39264
FR-112727
GB-59474
FR-229858
IE-296062
MC-021
FR-5536
FR-229583
MC-071
FR-199957
FR-27651
FR-9884
FR-91898
FR-155037
FR-69329
FR-55559
FR-8123
FR-145427
FR-237349
FR-297469
FR-190289

1446

0914
1438
1446
1201
1446
1422

1438
1446
1202

1484
1446
1438

0812
1446

1446
0812
1446

0812

0812
1446

0812
1446
0914
1446
1505
1009
0114
0914
0914
1438
0412
0812

Classement 2019

Aprés la course Historic Tour PEA Val de Vienne (65992)
Monsieur LAURENT VALLERY-MASSON
Monsieur Davide LEONE (I

Monsieur Valerio LEONE (M
Monsieur ADRIEN LAISSAC
Monsieur JOSSERAND DE MURARD
Monsieur MICHEL KOZYREFF
Monsieur PHILIPPE BELOOU
Monsieur PHILIPPE BAUDIN
Monsieur ALEXANDRE FOURNIER
Monsieur Thierry MATHEZ (C
Monsieur PASCAL METAYER
Monsieur PASCAL BOUDON
Monsieur OLIVIER LEGRIFFON GRENTE
Monsieur Georges TOMSEN (B
Monsieur JULIEN RENAUDIN
Monsieur REGIS PREVOST
Monsieur JEAN-MARC DAVID
Monsieur Paul MCMORRAN (I
Monsieur Eric LECLUSE (B

Monsieur CHRISTIAN LOGUT
Monsieur DIDIER MANTZ

Monsieur lan MCCULLA (I

Monsieur FREDERIC DAILLOUX
Monsieur DIDIER COLOMBAT
Monsieur JEAN-PIERRE EYNARD-MACHET
Monsieur Nicky GIBSON (G

Monsieur ANTOINE WEIL

Madame Ashley MCCULLA (I
Monsieur Frederic LAJOUX (M
Monsieur DANIEL JANIN

Monsieur FLORENT CAZALOT
Monsieur Geoffroy HORION (M
Monsieur BERNARD RICHARD
Monsieur CLAUDE THETIOT
Monsieur FRANCIS DOUGNAC
Monsieur ANTOINE BOUCHERIE
Monsieur JEAN-PHILIPPE HERAULT
Monsieur JOACHIM BERNARD
Monsieur VINCENT MISSISTRANO

CANAILLE

Monsieur ALEXANDRE DOUGNAC
Monsieur BERNARD LEVY
Monsieur ESTEVES LOIC
Monsieur FRANCK DI MAIO
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87
87
89
90
90
92
93
94
94
94
97
98
98
98
98
102
103
104
105
105
105
105
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109
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112
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114
114
116
116
118
119
120
121
121
121
121
125
126
126
128
129
129

51,0
2 51,0
50,0
47,0
2 47,0
46,0
45,0
43,0
2 43,0
3 43,0
42,0
41,0
2 410
41,0
4 41,0
40,0
38,0
37,0
36,0
2 36,0
36,0
4 36,0
35,0
2 35,0
33,0
32,0
31,0
28,0
2 28,0
27,0
2 27,0
26,0
25,0
24,0
23,0
2 230
23,0
4 23,0
22,0
21,0
2 21,0
19,0
18,0
2 18,0
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BE-909348
FR-232881
LU-1229
FR-97824
FR-222854
FR-191649
IT-108011
FR-162331
FR-34577
IT-43005
FR-6125
CH-1726
FR-298503
CH-1277
FR-79570
FR-19770
FR-81947
FR-56626
FR-41701
FR-204824
FR-107707
BE-903082
FR-262179
FR-169559
FR-259466
CH-5930
FR-250326
FR-121805
DE-1063951
FR-132940
FR-127389
FR-188582
CH-981
FR-149741
BE-900076
FR-192250
CH-523
GB-26242
FR-11128
FR-128757
FR-66826
FR-74997
FR-52859
FR-78916

1446

1501
0901
1446

1438
1446

0812

1446

0480
1117
0812
1422
1110
1446
1438

0901
0812
0812

1446
1428

0725
1446
0582

0914

1446

0114
1201
1476
1428
0812
1278

Classement 2019
Aprés la course Historic Tour PEA Val de Vienne (65992)
Monsieur Michel DUPONT (B
Monsieur DOMINIQUE VULLIEZ
Monsieur Marc KLEIN (L
Monsieur GILLES RENOULT
Monsieur GUILLAUME GAGNARD
Monsieur CLAUDE MONIAT
Monsieur Giovanni ROMAGNIOLI SACCHI (I
Monsieur PATRICK SAUZEDDE
Monsieur YANNICK VERHILLE
Monsieur Manfredo ROSSI DI MONTELERA (I
Monsieur PATRICK FERRIER
Monsieur Jean-Michel CLERC (C
Monsieur JEAN-FRANCOIS COMTE
Madame Beatrice CIBIEN (C
Monsieur MARC WACKENHEIM
Monsieur DENIS GIBAUD
Monsieur ALAIN SIMON
Monsieur YANN LE CALVEZ
Monsieur GILLES TERRONES
Monsieur LAURENT MAJOU
Monsieur JEROME METAYER
Monsieur Ron SANEN (B
Monsieur LUCAS ROBBEZ-MASSON
Monsieur ERIC BAUMARD
Monsieur DIDIER BARROIS
Monsieur Jean DIONISOTTI (C
Monsieur BRUNEAU LESAGE

DOE JOHN

Monsieur Daniel HORNUNG (D
Monsieur ERIC DI-TRENTO
Monsieur HUBERT VALLERY-MASSON
Monsieur GAEL CASTELLI
Monsieur Alain GIRARDET (C
Monsieur FRANCOIS BUGAT
Monsieur Walter ANTONACCI (B
Monsieur BRUNO LAMBERT
Monsieur Martin WALTER (C
Monsieur Simon JACKSON (G
Monsieur THIERRY BOISSIERE
Monsieur JEAN MERCIER
Monsieur LUDOVIC INGWILLER
Monsieur PATRICK DELANNOY
Monsieur DAVID ZOLLINGER
Monsieur LIONEL BOCH
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137
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138
138
138
143
143
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
151
153
153
155
155
157
157

15,0
2 15,0
3 15,0

14,0
2 14,0
14,0
13,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
10,0
2 10,0

9,0

8,0

7,0

6,0
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Classement 2019

Aprés la course Historic Tour PEA Val de Vienne (65992)

FR-251793
FR-257082
FR-9371
FR-2230
BE-699162
FR-75820
FR-244081
FR-191014
FR-219225
FR-138173
FR-230380
FR-301290
FR-176033
FR-57054
FR-220530
FR-56851
CH-5033
FR-111548
FR-174406
FR-260265
FR-171046
FR-179039
FR-3884
GB-291779
FR-175403
FR-91910
FR-237537
FR-130603

0812
0914
1446
1308

1003
0510
0515
1446
1503
0745
0326
1318
0812
1318
1411

0914
0914
0914
0914
0812
1428

1602
0905
1429
0812

Monsieur DANIEL PAGES

Monsieur ERIC LASSERRE

Monsieur PASCAL GERBOUT
Monsieur HERVE DELAUNAY
Monsieur Bert SMEETS (B

Monsieur JOSEPH SEIGNALET
Monsieur SEBASTIEN PERROT
Monsieur GERARD DUMOULIN
Monsieur THIERRY YVAREN
Monsieur PATRICK MERLIN

Monsieur FABRICE LHERITIER
Monsieur RAPHAEL WEBER
Monsieur CHRISTIAN LEGUAY
Monsieur ERIC LUKES

Monsieur EMMANUEL LECLERC
Monsieur AXEL DE FERRAN
Monsieur Joao-Pedro CAMPOS COSTA (C
Monsieur XAVIER RASCAGNERES
Monsieur ALAIN VIGNES

Monsieur ROMAIN MANAUT

Monsieur JEAN-JACQUES CANTOUNAT
Monsieur BERNARD GUEVIN
Monsieur JACQUES NAVEAU
Monsieur William COWING (G
Monsieur MARC ALLOEND-BESSAND
Monsieur MICHEL PAGANIN

Monsieur HERVE QUEVAL

Monsieur LAURENT BAYERS
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